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1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
3. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
6. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
7. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
8. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
9. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
10. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
11. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-01-4x4.dst
3.04x3.73 inches; 10,160 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
3. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-02-4x4.dst
3.25x3.84 inches; 7,794 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
3. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-03-4x4.dst
3.40x3.83 inches; 10,481 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Med. Taupe (Sul-R:1180)
5. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
6. Coral Reef (Sul-R:1258)
7. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
10. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
11. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
12.  (Sul-R:1320)
13. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
14. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
15. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-04-4x4.dst
3.85x3.78 inches; 15,475 stitches
15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
3. Burnt Toast (Sul-R:1265)
4. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
5. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Silver Gray (Sul-R:1218)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
10. Pastel Mauve (Sul-R:1113)
11. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)
12. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
13. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)

Autumn-Critters-05-4x4.dst
3.25x3.77 inches; 10,934 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
3. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
11.  (Sul-R:520)
12. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-06-4x4.dst
3.70x3.76 inches; 13,170 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
4. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
5. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-07-4x4.dst
3.26x3.84 inches; 8,062 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
3. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
6. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
7. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
8. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
9. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
10. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
11. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-08-4x4.dst
2.83x3.84 inches; 8,338 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
3. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5.  (Sul-R:1260)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-09-4x4.dst
3.85x3.54 inches; 14,419 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
7. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
8. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
9. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
10. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-10-4x4.dst
3.85x3.52 inches; 12,643 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
2. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
3. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
4. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
5. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)

Autumn-Critters-11-4x4.dst
3.55x3.67 inches; 5,817 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
4. Deep Coral (Sul-R:1257)
5. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
6. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Avocado (Sul-R:1177)
9. Cornsilk (Sul-R:502)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Mint Green (Sul-R:1047)
12. Ivy Green (Sul-R:1277)
13. Dk. Maple (Sul-R:1158)

Autumn-Critters-12-4x4.dst
3.02x3.85 inches; 9,534 stitches
13 thread changes; 13 colors


